
Executive & Management Work Cell # Email

Tanya Torno, Deputy Director (951) 955-7728 ttorno@rivco.org

Emma Perez-Singh, Development Manager (951) 529-7421 emmasingh@rivco.org

Programs Unit Work Cell # Email

Raushanah Walker; Supervising Development Specialist (951) 203-4035 RWalker@rivco.org

Amy Primrose; Senior Program Specialist (951) 640-4084 Aprimrose@rivco.org

Katherine Wormley, Senior Program Specialist (951) 897-3683 KatWormley@rivco.org

Mirella Orozco; Program Specialist II (951) 836-3897 MOrozco@rivco.org

Damaris Martinez Marrufo; Program Specialist II (951) 836-3826 DMMarrufo@rivco.org

Valeria Cervantes; Community Program Specialist II (951)217-2971 Vcervant@rivco.org

Mariel Sarmiento; Program Specialist II (951) 836-3487 msarmiento@rivco.org

Gershom Giron; Community Program Specialist I (951) 295-0254 ggiron@rivco.org

Margarita McKissick; Temporary Program Specialist II (951) 990-1381 mmckissick@rivco.org

Planning Unit Work Cell # Email

Zuly Martinez; Administrative Services Analyst I (951) 897-3674 ZuMartinez@rivco.org

Clarice Banda; YAB Advocate Student Intern N/A cbanda@rivco.org

Da'siah Ward; Professional Student Intern N/A daward@rivco.org

Management Reporting Unit (MRU)/Fiscal Work Cell # Email

Brandon Trahan; Fiscal Manager (951) 295-2310 btrahan@rivco.org

Lina Gil-Gomez; Accounting Technician I N/A liggomez@rivco.org

Kathy Do; Supervising Accountant (951) 295-3249 kathydo@rivco.org

Cynthia Whittenberg; Admin Services Analyst II (951) 233-9220 cwhitten@rivco.org

Alejandra Larson; Admin Services Analyst II (951) 295-2778 alarson@rivco.org

Mary Madsen; Administrative Services Analyst II (951) 961-9146 mmadsen@rivco.org

Alejandro Guerrero; Administrative Services Analyst II (951) 675-0462 AlGuerrero@rivco.org

Jesus Cedillo; Admin Services Analyst I (951) 201-8776 JCedillo@Rivco.org

Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) Work Cell # Email

Natalis Ng; Administrative Services Officer (951) 897-1670 Kinng@rivco.org

Selam Walker; GIS Research Specialist II (951) 235-3442 SeWalker@rivco.org

Elizabeth Melgar; Research Specialist I (951) 212-3458 EMelgar@rivco.org

Anabel Mendoza; Administrative Services Analyst I (951) 940-6625 AnMendoz@rivco.org

HMIS Support Hotline  (monitored by HMIS Staff) (951) 358-6458
hmissupport@rivco.org

Contracts Unit Work Cell # Email

Catalina Guitron; Contracts & Grants Analyst (951) 474-7104 cguitron@rivco.org

James Moore III; Contracts & Grants Analyst (951) 533-2863 jcmooreIII@rivco.org

Stefanie Rubio; Contracts & Grants Analyst (951) 205-7161 SARubio@RIVCO.ORG

Administrative Services Work Cell # Email

Letasha Harrell; Administrative Services Assistant I (951) 809-1907 lharrell@rivco.org

Ethan Transon; Temporary Administrative Services Assistant (951) 990-0528 etranson@rivco.org

Housing and Workforce Solutions

Office of Homeless Services Phone Roster 

HWS OHS Hours: Monday – Thursday 7:30 am to 5:30 pm/Fridays 8:00 am to 4:30 pm Last Updated 04/22/2025
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